  FEATURES
RISER
Hydrant Unit
Simple to install
Sizing to suit Poly and PVC pipe of common sizes
Totally hot-dipped galvanised
Completely built in-house

PTO Stirrers
Pontoon
Deluxe Junior
Zero-0-Loss Hydrant
PTO Pumps
TRAVELLING IRRIGATORS
HYDRANTS
FILTERS & PONTOONS
In-Line Filter
WE’VE GOT THE MOOPOO SOLUTION FOR YOU
  WILLIAMS ENGINEERING 2011 LTD
          Waitakaruru RD 6, 			   07 867 3176 or 0800 4 EFFLUENT (0800 433 358)	               www.williamsirrigation.com
          Thames 3576, New Zealand 		  07 867 3179					                   info@williamsirrigation.co.nz
Riser Hydrant Parts
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail EOL064HT
76mm Hose Tail EOL076HT
96mm Hose Tail EOL096HT
80mm BSP Thread EOL080BSP
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 2W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 2W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 2W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 2W080BSP
TWO WAY
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 3W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 3W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 3W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 3W080BSP
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 4W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 4W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 4W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 4W080BSP
FOUR WAY
PART CODE
50mm BSP Thread RTO050BSP
64mm BSP Thread RTO064BSP